Document Number: 26501 To contact us: RFI@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Jun-07 25
F1772-3200
Vishay Roederstein
AC-Capacitors, Suppression Capacitors
Class X2 AC 300 V (MKT)
  Dimensions in mm
MAXIMUM PULSE RISE TIME: (du/dt) in V/µs

< = 6-1 mm
(pcs)*
ORDERING CODE**
0.01 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1772-310-32 . .
0.015 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1772-315-32 . .
0.022 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1772-322-32 . .
0.033 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 49 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.9 2.0 600 F1772-333-32 . .
0.047 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 49 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.9 2.1 600 F1772-347-32 . .
0.068 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 2.7 450 F1772-368-32 . .
0.1 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 08 8.3 x 14.3 x 17.8 4.1 325 F1772-410-32 . .
0.15 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 11 7.3 x 15.3 x 26.3 4.3 235 F1772-415-32 . .
0.15 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 35 10.3 x 17.3 x 17.8 4.3 225 F1772-415-326 .
0.22 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 6.8 200 F1772-422-32 . .
0.22 µFX2 ± 20 15.0 36 13.3 x 22.3 x 17.8 7.1 185 F1772-422-326 .
0.33 µFX2 ± 20 27.5 29 8.8 x 18.3 x 31.3 8.0 160 F1772-433-32 . .
0.33 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 6.7 170 F1772-433-326 .
0.47 µFX2 ± 20 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1772-447-32 . .
0.47 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 27 12.3 x 19.8 x 26.3 8.7 125 F1772-447-326 .
0.68 µFX2 ± 20 27.5 15 13.0 x 23.3 x 31.3 14.2 110 F1772-468-32 . .
0.68 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 38 15.3 x 26.3 x 26.3 14.3 110 F1772-468-326 .
1.0 µFX2 ± 20 27.5 17 16.3 x 29.3 x 31.3 22.5 85 F1772-510-32 . .
1.0 µFX2 ± 20 22.5 20 17.8 x 29.3 x 26.3 18.3 90 F1772-510-326 .
1.5 µFX2 ± 20 37.5 70 15.5 x 28.3 x 41.3 26.1 70 F1772-515-32 . .
1.5 µFX2 ± 20 27.5 40 17.8 x 32.8 x 31.3 24.4 80 F1772-515-326 .
2.2 µFX2 ± 20 37.5 20 17.8 x 32.3 x 41.3 33.4 60 F1772-522-32 . .
10
F1772-3200
AC-Capacitors, Suppression Capacitors
Class X2 AC 300 V (MKT)